STRUCTURE
ST
RU
C
TU
RE
-
ST

• 	Available in 3m or 6m lengths
• 	Range of fittings available
Ordering Information
Reference Number	 Dimensions		  Weight
Solid	 Slotted	 A            B            C		  kg/3m
TRY105	 TRYS105	 100 x 50 x 3mm		  2.74
TRY155	 TRYS155	 150 x 50 x 3mm		  3.54
TRY205	 TRYS205	 200 x 50 x 4mm		  5.70
TRY305	 TRYS305	 300 x 50 x 4mm		  7.74
TRY405	 TRYS405	 400 x 50 x 4mm		  8.64
Coupler
C/ST/1035SS
                                (UK) Ltd
Web: www.structuretec.co.uk